1 2
3 4
型号
model
功率(kW)
Power
功率因素(cosΦ)
Power Factor

ISO030 ER25 45° P54
ISO030 ER25 90° P55
ER25-12.7 P56
ISO030 ER25 90° P57
ER25 90° P58
型号
Model
功率(kW)
Power
功率因素(cosΦ)
Power Factor
RAU5160B-16/150
1.50/2.20
0.78
RAU5160C-06/2.20 0.79
HS3500A-12/0.37TMP 0.37
0.69
HS3500A-18/0.55TMP 0.55
HS3500B-12/0.75TMP
0.75 0.70HS3500B-18/0.75TMP
HS3500B-24/0.75TMP
SM3140A-12/0.37TMP 0.37 0.65
SM3140A-18/0.55TMP 0.55 0.68
SM3140B-12/0.75TMP
0.75 0.70SM3140B-18/0.75TMP
SM3140B-24/0.75TMP
产品总览表
HINGSPEED MOTOR

300 18000
400 24000
220/380
200 12000
P61
300 18000
200 12000
300 18000
400 24000
型号
Model
功率(kW)
Power
功率因素(cosΦ)
Power Factor
SM3542B-0.9/0.55TMP 0.55 0.69
0.75
0.71
SM3542B-12/0.75TMP
SM3542B-18/1.10TMP 1.10
SM3542B-24/1.10TMP 1.10
SM3542C-0.9/0.75TMP 0.75 0.69
1.10 0.71SM3542C-12/1.10TMP
SM3542C-18/1.50TMP 1.50 0.72
SM3542C-24/2.20TMP 2.20 0.74
SM4147A-12/1.10TMP 1.10 0.71
SM4147A-18/1.50TMP 1.50 0.72
SM4147A-24/1.80TMP 1.80 0.73
SM4147B-09/1.10TMP 1.10 0.71
SM4147B-12/1.50TMP 1.50 0.72
SM4147B-18/1.80TMP 1.80 0.73
SM4147B-24/2.20TMP 2.20 0.74
SM4147C-09/1.50TMP 1.50 0.72
SM4147C-12/1.80TMP 1.80 0.73
SM4147C-18/2.20TMP 2.20 0.74
SM4147C-24/3.00TMP 3.00 0.81
产品总览表
HINGSPEED MOTOR

400 24000
150 9000
200 12000
300 18000
400 24000
150 9000
200 12000
300 18000
400 24000
型号
Model
功率(kW)
Power
功率因素(cosΦ)
Power Factor
SM4653B-09/1.10TMP 1.10
0.75
1.50SM4653B-12/1.50TMP
SM4653B-18/2.20TMP 2.20 0.77
SM4653C-09/1.8TMP 1.50 0.79
SM4653C-12/2.20TMP 2.20 0.70
3.70 0.73SM4653C-18/3.70TMP
SM4653D-09/2.20TMP 2.20 0.77
SM4653D-12/3.00TMP 3.00 0.79
SM4653D-18/3.70TMP 3.70 0.80
SM4955B-09/1.50TMP 1.50 0.78
SM4955B-12/2.20TMP 2.20 0.79
SM4955B-18/3.00TMP 3.00 0.80
SM4955B-24/3.70TMP 3.70 0.81
SM4955C-09/3.00TMP 3.00 0.80
SM4955C-12/3.70TMP 3.70 0.81
SM4955C-18/4.50TMP 4.50 0.83
SM4955C-24/5.50TMP 5.50 0.84
SM4955D-09/3.70TMP 3.70 0.81
SM4955D-12/4.50TMP 4.50 0.83
SM4955D-18/5.50TMP 5.50 0.84
SM4955D-24/7.50TMP 7.50 0.85
产品总览表
HINGSPEED MOTOR
  精密高速电机/电主轴/precision high-speed motor/high-speed electric spindle

400 24000
150 9000
200 12000
300 18000
400 24000
150 9000
200 12000
300 18000
400 24000
  型号
Model
功率(kW)
Power
功率因素(cosΦ)
Power Factor
SM6761B-09/1.50TMP 1.50 0.78
2.20 0.79SM6761B-12/2.20TMP
SM6761B-18/3.00TMP 3.00 0.80
SM6761B-24/3.70TMP 3.70 0.81
SM6761C-09/3.00TMP 3.00 0.80
3.70 0.81SM6761C-12/3.70TMP
SM6761C-18/4.50TMP 4.50 0.83
SM6761T-18/6.00TMP 6.00 0.84
SM6761D-18/7.50TMP 7.50 0.85
SM5360A-09/2.20TMP 2.20 0.79
SM5360A-12/3.70TMP 3.70 0.80
SM5360A-18/4.50TMP 4.50 0.81
SM5360A-24/5.50TMP 5.50 0.82
SM5360B-09/3.00TMP 3.00 0.80
SM5360B-12/4.50TMP 4.50 0.81
SM5360B-18/5.50TMP 5.50
0.82
SM5360B-24/6.00TMP 6.00
SM5360C-09/3.70TMP 3.70 0.80
SM5360C-12/5.50TMP 5.50 0.82
SM5360C-18/7.50TMP 7.50 0.83
产品总览表
HINGSPEED MOTOR
  精密高速电机/电主轴/precision high-speed motor/high-speed electric spindle

150 9000
200 12000
300 18000
400 24000
150 9000
200 12000
300 18000
型号
Model
功率
(kW)
Power
功率因素
(cosΦ)
Power Factor
SM6068B-06/3.70TMP 3.70 0.80
SM6068B-09/4.50TMP 4.50 0.81
SM6068B-12/5.50TMP 5.50 0.82
SM6068B-18/7.50TMP 7.50 0.83
SM6068C-06/4.50TMP 4.50 0.81
SM6068C-09/5.50TMP 5.50 0.82
SM6068C-12/7.50TMP 7.50 0.83
SM7080A-06/3.70TMP 3.70
0.81
SM7080A-09/4.50TMP 4.50
SM7080A-12/5.50TMP
5.50
0.82SM7080B-06/5.50TMP
SM7080B-09/7.50TMP 7.50
SM7080B-12/7.50TMP 9.00 0.84
SM7080C-06/7.50TMP 7.50 0.82
SM7080C-09/9.00TMP 9.00 0.84
SM7080C-12/11.0TMP 11.0 0.86
产品总览表
HINGSPEED MOTOR
  精密高速电机/电主轴/precision high-speed motor/high-speed electric spindle

150 9000
200 12000
100 6000
150 9000
200 12000
100 6000
150 9000
200 12000
型号
Model
功率(kW)
Power
功率因素
(cosΦ)
Power Factor
SM8268B-06/3.70TMP 3.70 0.80
SM8268B-09/4.50TMP 4.50 0.81
SM8268B-12/5.50TMP 5.50 0.82
SM8268B-18/7.50TMP 7.50 0.83
SM8268C-06/4.50TMP 4.50 0.81
SM8268C-09/5.50TMP 5.50 0.82
SM8268C-12/7.50TMP 7.50 0.83
SM8590C-06/7.50 7.50 0.83
SM8590C-09/9.20
9.20 0.84
SM8590D-06/9.20
SM8590D-09/11.0
11.00 0.86
SM8590E-06/11.0
SM8590E-09/15.0 15.00 0.87
SM5537C-12/1.1TMP 1.10 0.70
SM5537C-18/1.50TMP 1.50 0.71
SM5537C-24/2.20TMP 2.20 0.72
产品总览表
HINGSPEED MOTOR
  精密高速电机/电主轴/precision high-speed motor/high-speed electric spindle

100 6000
150 9000
100 6000
150 9000
220/380
200 12000
P82300 18000
400 24000
型号
Model
功率(kW)
Power
功率因素
(cosΦ)
Power Factor
SM5548B-09/1.10TMP 1.10 0.71
SM5548B-12/1.50TMP 1.50 0.72
SM5548B-18/1.80TMP 1.80 0.73
SM5548B-24/2.20TMP 2.20 0.74
SM5548C-09/1.50TMP 1.50 0.72
SM5548C-12/1.80TMP 1.80 0.73
SM5548C-18/2.20TMP 2.20 0.74
SM5548C-24/3.00TMP 3.00 0.81
SM6753B-09/1.10TMP 1.10 0.71
SM6753B-12/1.50TMP 1.50 0.72
SM6753B-18/.1.80TMP 1.80 0.73
SM6753B-24/2.20TMP 2.20 0.74
SM6753C-09/1.50TMP 1.50 0.72
SM6753C-12/1.80TMP 1.80 0.73
SM6753C-18/2.20TMP 2.20 0.74
SM6753C-24/3.00TMP 3.00 0.81
产品总览表
HINGSPEED MOTOR

200 12000
300 18000
400 24000
150 9000
200 12000
300 18000
400 24000
型号
Model
功率(kW)
Power
功率因素
(cosΦ)
Power Factor
SM6761B-09/1.50TMP 1.50 0.78
SM6761B-12/2.20TMP 2.20 0.79
SM6761B-18/3.00TMP 3.00 0.80
SM6761B-24/3.70TMP 3.70 0.81
SM6761C-09/3.00TMP 3.00 0.80
SM6761C-12/3.70TMP 3.70 0.81
SM6761C-18/6.0TMP 4.50 0.83
SM6761T-18/6.0TMP 6.00 0.84
SM6761D-18/7.50TMP 7.50 0.85
SM7853B-09/1.50TMP 1.50 0.78
SM7853B-12/2.20TMP 2.20 0.79
SM7853B-18/3.00TMP 3.00 0.80
SM7853B-24/3.70TMP 3.70 0.81
SM7853C-09/3.00TMP 3.00 0.80
SM7853C-12/3.70TMP 3.70 0.81
SM7853C-18/4.50TMP 4.50 0.83
SM7853T-18/6.0TMP 6.00 0.84
SM7853D-24/7.50TMP 7.50 0.85
产品总览表
HINGSPEED MOTOR
  精密高速电机/电主轴/precision high-speed motor/high-speed electric spindle

200 12000
300 18000
400 24000
150 9000
200 12000
300 18000
300 18000
400 24000
型号
Model
功率(kW)
Power
功率因素
(cosΦ)
Power Factor
SM80C-12/1.10TMP 1.10 0.73
SM80C-24/1.10TMP 2.20 0.77
HM5500B-12/2.20 2.20 0.79
HM5500C-12/3.70 3.70 0.81
HS35A-12/0.37
0.37 0.68
HS35A-18/0.37
HS35B-12/0.75
0.75 0.70
HS35B-18/0.75
HS35C-12/1.10 1.10 0.82
HS3140B-09/0.55
0.55 0.69
HS3140B-120.55
HS3140B-18/0.75 0.75 0.70
产品总览表
HINGSPEED MOTOR
  精密高速电机/电主轴/precision high-speed motor/high-speed electric spindle

150 9000
P94200 12000
300 1800
产品总览表
HINGSPEED MOTOR
  精密高速电机/电主轴/precision high-speed motor/high-speed electric spindle
外径
Outer
diameter
主轴型号
Spindle Mode
功率(kW)
Power
HS3542B-09/0.37 0.37
HS3542B-12/0.55 0.55
HS3542B-18/0.75 0.75
HS3542C-09/0.55 0.55
HS3542C-12/.0.75 0.75
HS3542C-18/1.10 1.10
HM4147A-09/0.75 0.75
HM4147A-12/1.10 1.10
HM4147B-09/1.10 1.10
HM4147B-12/1.50 1.50
HM4147C09/1.50 1.50
HM4147C-12/1.80 1.80
HM4653B-09/1.10 1.10
HM4653B-12/1.50 1.50
HM4653C-09/1.50 1.50
HM4653C-12/2.20 2.20
HM4653D-09/2.20 2.20
HM4653D-12/3.00 3.00
27 28
额定电压(V)
rated

220/380
150 9000
P97
200 12000
150 9000
200 12000
150 9000
200 12000
型号
Model
功率(kW)
Power
功率因素
(cosΦ)
Power Factor
HM4955B-09/1.50 1.50 0.78
HM4955B-12/2.20 2.20 0.79
HM4955C-09/3.00 3.00 0.80
HM4955C-09/3.70
3.70 0.81
HM4955C-09/3.70
HM4955D-12/4.50 4.50 0.83
HM5360A-09/2.20 2.20 0.79
HM5360A-12/3.70 3.70
0.80
HM5360B-09/3.00 3.00
HM5360B-12/4.50 4.50 0.81
HM5360C-09/3.70 3.70 0.80
HM5360C-12/5.50 5.50 0.82
HM6068B-06/3.70 3.70 0.80
HM6068B-09/4.50 4.50 0.81
HM6068B-12/5.50 5.50 0.82
HM6068C-06/4.50 4.50 0.81
HM6068C-09/5.50 5.50 0.82
HM6068C-12/7.50 7.50 0.83
产品总览表
HINGSPEED MOTOR
  精密高速电机/电主轴/precision high-speed motor/high-speed electric spindle

220/380
100 6000
P100
150 9000
200 12000
100 6000
150 9000
200 12000
型号
Model
功率(kW)
Power
功率因素
(cosΦ)
Power Factor
HM7180A-06/3.70 3.70
0.81
HM7180A-09/4.50 4.50
HM7180A-12/5.50
5.50
0.82HM7180B-06/5.50
HM7180B-09/7.50 7.50
HM7180B-12/9.00 9.00 0.84
HM7180C-06/7.50 7.50 0.82
HM7180C-09/9.00 9.00 0.84
HM7180C-12/11.0 11.00 0.86
HM7180D-06/9.00 9.00 0.84
HM7180D-09/11.0 11.00 0.86
产品总览表
HINGSPEED MOTOR
  精密高速电机/电主轴/precision high-speed motor/high-speed electric spindle

100 6000
150 9000
200 15000
100 6000
150 9000
200 12000
100 6000
150 9000
型号
Model
功率(kW)
Power
功率因素
(cosΦ)
Power Factor
HM8598C-03/4.50 4.50
0.83
HM8590C-06/7.50 7.50
HM8590C-09/9.20 9.20 0.84
HM8590D-03/5.50 5.50 0.82
HM8590D-06/9.20 9.20 0.84
HM8590D-09/11.0 11.00 0.86
HM8590E-03/7.50 7.50 0.85
HM8590E-06/11.0 11.00 0.86
HM8590E-09/15.0 15.00 0.87
HM6370C-1.5/1.50 1.50 0.71
HM6370C-03/2.20
2.20 0.74
HM6370D-1.5/2.20
HM6370D-03/3.00 3.00 0.77
HM7370B-03/3.00 3.00 0.81
HM7370C-03/5.50 5.50
0.82
HM7370D-03/7.50 7.50
产品总览表
HINGSPEED MOTOR
  精密高速电机/电主轴/precision high-speed motor/high-speed electric spindle

BT30
P114-115
HSK40E
9.6/11.7Nm 24000rpm
BT30
P117BT40
HSK50E
12.7/16Nm 21000rpm HSK63A P118
外径
Outer
diameter
主轴型号
Spindle Model
功率
Power
Φ62 TY-ER116260A 1.8/2.5KW
Φ80
TY-ER160840A
2.5/3.7KW
TY-NR100840A
Φ110
TY-ER20110A
4.6/5.5KW
TY-ER25110A
Φ120 TY-ER32120A/B 5.5/7.5KW
Φ125
TY-ER25125A
5.5/7.5KW
TY-ER32125A

ER20
P121
ER25
3.2/4.3Nm 24000rpm ER32 P122
3.2/4.3Nm 24000rpm
ER25
P123
ER32
外径
Outer
diameter
主轴型号
Spindle Model
功率
Power
Φ125 TY-STM125A 5.5/7.5KW
Φ150 TY-STM150B 9/12KW
Φ80 TY-M80 2.5KW
Φ120 TY-M120B 7.5/9KW
Φ50 TY-M50
Φ60 TY-M60
39 40
产品总览表
HINGSPEED MOTOR

HSK63F
7.2/8.8Nm 24000rpm
ISO30
P133
HSK63F
8/9.6Nm 24000rpm HSK63F P134
5.9/6.7Nm 240000rpm HSK63F P135
外径
Outer
diameter
主轴型号
Spindle Model
功率
Power
中心通水主轴（SKZ）Central spindle
Φ110 TY-SKZER20110B 4.6/5.5KW
Φ120 TY-SKZER25120A/B 5.5/7.5KW
机械主轴（ZL） Mechanical spindle
Φ95 TY-BT30ZL9524
Φ100 TY-BT30ZL1024
直角动力头（CTX）Right angle power head